

कर्मचारी राज्य बीमा निगम (श्रम एवं रोजगार मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार) Employees' State Insurance Corporation (Ministry of Labour & Employment, Govt. of India)



चिकित्सा महाविद्यालय एवं अस्पताल Medical College & Hospital देसूला, एमआई ए, अलवर (राज.)-301030 Desula, MIA, Alwar (Raj.)-301030 E-mail:- dean-alwar.rj@esic.nic.in ms-alwar.rj@esic.nic.in website:- www.esic.nic.in/www.esic.nic.in

FEE STRUCTURE For MBBS ADMISSIONS <u>A/Y 2025-26</u>

For "IP Quota" Students

"IP QUOTA" STUDENTS FEE									
S.N.	FEE HEAD	FEE TO		S.N.	FEE HEAD	FEE TO			
		PAY			(Annual)	PAY			
1.	Tuition Fee	₹ 24,000/-		1.	Student Welfare Fund	₹ 5,000/-			
	(Annual)								
2.	Caution Deposit	₹ 5,000/-		Demand draft of Rs. ₹ 5,000/- shall be drawn					
	(Refundable)			from any Nationalized Bank in favour of					
3.	Hostel Fee*	₹ 10,000/-		"ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE STUDENT					
	(Annual)			WELF	ARE FUND" payable at .	Alwar.			
4.	Hostel Security	₹ 10,000/-							
	Deposit*								
	(Refundable)								
	TOTAL	₹ 49,000/-							
Demand draft of ₹ 49,000/- shall be drawn									
from any Nationalized Bank in favour of "ESI									
FUND	FUND ACCOUNT NO - 1" payable at Alwar.								

For "All India & State Government Quota" students

"ALL INDIA & STATE GOVERNMENT QUOTA" STUDENT FEE									
S.N.	FEE HEAD	FEE TO		S.N.	FEE HEAD	FEE TO			
		PAY			(Annual)	PAY			
1.	Tuition Fee	₹ 1,00,000/-		1.	Student Welfare Fund	₹ 5,000/-			
	(Annual)								
2.	Caution Deposit	₹ 5,000/-		Demand draft of Rs. ₹ 5,000/- shall be drawn					
	(Refundable)			-	y Nationalized Bank in fav	our of "ESIC			
3.	Hostel Fee*	₹ 10,000/-		MEDIC		STUDENT			
	(Annual)			WELFA	RE FUND " payable at Alv	war.			
4.	Hostel Security	₹ 10,000/-							
	Deposit *								
	(Refundable)								
	TOTAL	1,25,000/-							
Deman	Demand draft of ₹ 1,25,000/- shall be drawn								
from any Nationalized Bank in favour of "ESI									
FUND	FUND ACCOUNT NO - 1" payable at Alwar.								

For students opting for the hostel facility, payment of both the Hostel Fee and Hostel Security Deposit is required. Those choosing not to utilize the hostel services may exclude both of these fees from their payment obligations.